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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 SARA JOSE ALEYAMMA 
ABRAHAM (MTHR)

6/480 Muttummughathu, 
Mukkoottuthara, 

Kollamuls, 
Mukkoottuthara, 

686510, Ranni

  

2 14/01/2026 Jisu Mariam Joy Joy Mathew (FTHR) 344 Kulanjikombil Jibin 
Villa, Velliyara P O 
Plankamon, Ayiroor, 

Velliyara, 689612, Ranni

  

3 14/01/2026 Jubi Abraham Jose Jose Abraham (FTHR) Vadakkeparampil 
House, Kottanad, 

Perumpetty, Kottanad, 
689615, Mallappally

  

4 14/01/2026 VALSALA KUMARI PUSHPA KUMAR  
(HSBN)

PUSHPAVILASAM, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA P 

O, RANNI, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA, 

689672, RANNI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

5 14/01/2026 ELIZABETH 
MATHEW 

BIJU VARUGHESE 
(HSBN)

6, 
NEEROMPLACKAL, 
AYROOR NORTH, 

AYIROOR, AYIROOR 
NORTH, 689612, 

RANNY

  

6 14/01/2026 ANAKHA P KUMAR PUSHPAKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PUSHPAVILASAM, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA P 

O, RANNI, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA, 

689672, RANNI

  

7 14/01/2026 GRACYKUTTY CHACKO MATHEW 
(HSBN)

12/360 
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KAKKUDUMON P O 

NEERATTUKAV, 
ATHIKKAYAM, 
KAKKUDUMON, 

689711, RANNI

  

8 14/01/2026 MARIYAMMA MATHEW K G (HSBN) KALATHIL, RANNI P 
O, RANNI, RANNI, 

689672, RANNI

  

9 14/01/2026 MAHADEVAN S 
PRIJU 

PRIJU S (FTHR) SOMA VILASAM, 
KOTTATHOOR, 

AYROOR, 
EDAPPAVOOR, 
689614, RANNI

  

10 14/01/2026 MARIAMMA DANIEL P C DANIEL (HSBN) POOVANNUNILKKUNNATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ETTICHUVADU P O, 
ANGADI, 

ETTICHUVADU, 
689675, RANNI

  

11 14/01/2026 ADITHYAN MON V  SHINIMOL M  (MTHR) PERUMTHOTTATHIL 
THEKKETHIL, 

RANNI, 
CHETHACKAL, 
CHETHACKAL, 
689677, RANNI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

12 14/01/2026 SOUMYA  T SHIJU  C K (HSBN) CHIRAYIL, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 

PEZHUMPARA, 
689662, RANNI

  

13 14/01/2026 ANSAMOL RENJI RENJI JOSEPH (FTHR) KADAKKETHU 
PALATHUNKAL, 
UTHIMOODU P O, 

RANNI, 
UTHIMOODU, 689672, 

RANNI

  

14 14/01/2026 JOSINA ANNA 
BENOY

BENOY  CHACKO 
(FTHR)

KIDARAKUZHIYIL, 
ANGADI P O, RANNI 
ANGADI, ANGADI, 

689674, RANNI

  

15 14/01/2026 ANSUMOL RENJI 
JOSEPH 

RENJI JOSEPH (FTHR) KADAKKETHU 
PALATHINKAL, 

UTHIMOODU P O, 
RANNI, 

UTHIMOODU, 689672, 
RANNI

  

16 14/01/2026 JESSILY JOHNSON JOHNSON THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PATHAPARAMBIL, 
EDAMURI, 

CHETHACKAL, 
THOMPIKANDAM P 

O, 689676, RANNI

  

17 14/01/2026 Abheesh s Subhagakumar (FTHR) 2/162,A thekkedathu, 
perumpetty, perumpetty, 

perumpetty, 689592, 
perumpetty

  

18 14/01/2026 ALVIN K AJITH AJITH  K V (FTHR) 46/A, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

686510, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

19 14/01/2026 John Cherian Pushpa John (WIFE) Elavummoottil, 
Ettichuvadu, Angadi, 
Ettichuvadu, 689675, 

Ranni

  

20 14/01/2026 DANY JO PHILIP JOYKUTTY P (FTHR) 05/398, JO VILLA, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

21 14/01/2026 MARIAMMA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS (HSBN) ANJILIMOOTTIL, 
UTHIMOODU, 

RANNI, UTHIMOODU 
P O, 689672, RANNI

  

22 14/01/2026 Lekshmi S Subhagakumar (FTHR) thekkedathu,2/162 A, 
perumpetty, perumpetty, 

perumpetty, 689592, 
perumpetty

  

23 14/01/2026 SOORAJ K SINOY SINOY K C (FTHR) KARIMBUMMAVIL, 
VENKURINJI, 
KOLLAMULA, 

VENKURINJI, 686510, 
RANNI

  

24 14/01/2026 SALMAN HAMEED SHAHUL  HAMEED V 
E (FTHR)

VETTIYANICKAL, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

686510, RANNI

  

25 14/01/2026 Indira K D Sadanandan K K 
(HSBN)

Karottuvadakkel, 
Kottangal P.O., 

Kottangal, Kottangal, 
686547, Mallappally

  

26 14/01/2026 RAJESH P  
THANKAPPAN

THANKAPPAN (FTHR) PAZHAYATHARAIL, 
KULATHOOR, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KULATHOOR, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

27 14/01/2026 AKSA MOL SABU SABU N K (FTHR) NEDUMPURAYIDATHIL, 
KUNNAM, 

CHETHACKAL, 
VECHOOCHOIRA, 

686511, RANNI

  

28 14/01/2026 Shehin salim Salim A H (FTHR) Shefin Manzil, 
Perumpetty P O, 

Perumpetty, Perumpetty, 
689592, Mallappally

  

29 14/01/2026 Akshay Byju Manju (MTHR) OLICKAL, 
KOCHUKULAM, 
ATHIKKAYAM, 

KUDAMURUTTY, 
689711, RANNI

  

30 14/01/2026 SAJI PHILIPOSE ELIKUTTY (MTHR) 310, 
KIZHAKKEDATHU, 

PULLOOPRAM, 
ANGADI, 

PULLOOPRAM, 
689674, RANNY

  

31 14/01/2026 Shahin M U Usman Sahib (FTHR) Pettathanathu House, 
Pazhavangadi, Ranni, 

Aythala, 689673, Ranni

  

32 14/01/2026 ALEENA JOSE JOSE GEORGE (FTHR) KURILAYATHU, 
KOTTATHOOR, 

AYIROOR, 
KOTTATHOOR P O, 

689614, RANNI

  

33 14/01/2026 NIKHIL  PRADEEP PRADEEP KUMAR P 
B (FTHR)

15/19 
PUTHENPARAMPIL, 

EDAKULAM, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
EDAKULAM, 689672, 

RANNI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

34 14/01/2026 MABLE MARIAM 
THOMAS 

THOMAS (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
NELLICKAMON P O, 

ANGADI, 
NELLICKAMON P O, 

689674, RANNY

  

35 14/01/2026 Abid V Naushad V A Naushad (FTHR) Koonammankal, 
Perumpetty, Perumpetty, 

Perumpetty, 689592, 
Mallappally

  

36 14/01/2026 AISWAR SHAHI 
JAYAN 

SHAHIN (MTHR) Pettathanathu, 
Pazhavangadi, Ranni, 

Aythala, 689673, Ranni

  

37 14/01/2026 BINDHU BIJU M G (HSBN) PUTHENVEEDU, 
ARINJIKUZHI, 

VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 

689662, RANNY

  

38 14/01/2026 SHEFEENA  
NOWSHAD

NOWSHAD K A 
(FTHR)

KOLLANOLI 
THADATHEL, 
KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

39 14/01/2026 Rosamma G John K M (HSBN) Modiyil, Nirmalapuram, 
Kottangal, 

Chunkappara, 686547, 
Mallappally

  

40 14/01/2026 MARIAMMA 
MATHEW 

BIJU K V (HSBN) KARINGADAMPALLIL 
HOUSE, 

ETTICHUVADU P O, 
RANNI ANGADI, 
ETTICHUVADU, 
689675, RANNI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

41 14/01/2026 CHERIVUKALAYIL 
VARGHESE JAMES 

VARGHESE 
OOMMEN (FTHR)

02/262, 
CHERIVUKALAYIL, 
VECHOOCHIRA P O, 

KOLLAMULA, 
VECHOOCHIRA, 

686511, RANNI

  

42 14/01/2026 JAYASREE CK K N KRISHNAPILLAI 
KN (FTHR)

OTTIYANIL 
VEEDU,KULATHOOR 

PO,VAIPURE, 
KULATHOOR, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KULATHOOR, 689588, 
Mallappally

  

43 14/01/2026 BIJU K V K P VARUGHESE 
(FTHR)

KARINGADAMPALLIL, 
ETTICHUVADU P O, 

ANGADI RANNI, 
ETTICHUVADU, 
689675, RANNI

  

44 14/01/2026 JAYASREE K P MADHU V B (HSBN) Vadakkethayyil, 
Thottamon, Ranni, 

Ranni, 689672, Ranni

  

45 14/01/2026 SHEMEENA BEEVI K 
N 

NAZARUDEEN K E 
(FTHR)

V/26A 
MANNARTHOTTATHIL, 

KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

46 14/01/2026 ALSAM 
MUHAMMAD 

SUBINA E S (WIFE) 7/13  PARACKAL 
VEEDU, 

KUDAMURUTTY P O, 
ATHIKKAYAM, 

KUDAMURUTTY, 
689711, RANNI

  

47 14/01/2026 DEVANANDA K S CHANDRASEKHARA 
KURUP K R (FTHR)

KALARICKAL, 
CHALAPPALLY P O, 

PERUMPETTY, 
CHALAPPALLY, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

48 14/01/2026 Indu dev S Biju Kumar (HSBN) Kondetharayil, Velliyara 
P O, Ayiroor, Velliyara, 

689612, Ranni

  

49 14/01/2026 ANET THOMAS THOMASKUTTY K V 
(FTHR)

11/218, KARUVELIL, 
PUTHUKULAM, 

VADASSERIKKARA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA 

ERAM, 689664, RANNI

  

50 14/01/2026 KEVIN ABEY 
VARGHESE

ABEY P THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PULLAMPALLIL, 
PONNAMPARA, 
ATHIKKAYAM, 

KAKKUDUMON P O, 
689711, RANNI

  

51 14/01/2026 JEREMI M ANI ANI M KOSHY (FTHR) MARUTHIMOOTTIL, 
VECHOOCHIRA, 
VECHOOCHIRA, 

VECHOOCHIRA P O, 
686511, RANNI

  

52 14/01/2026 FEBEENA 
MUHAMMAD 

MUHAMMAD ISSA 
(FTHR)

8/382 CHIRAKUNNEL, 
CHATHENTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA 
VILLAGE, 

CHATHENTHARA P 
O, 686510, RANNI

  

53 14/01/2026 PRASEEDA  R MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER (HSBN)

12/58 
CHEERAMKULAM, 

VAIPUR, 
KOTTANGAL, 

VAIPUR, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

54 14/01/2026 SALLY GODLY GODLY C UTHUPPU 
(HSBN)

POOTHAKUZHIYIL, 
MANNAMARUTHI, 
MANNAMARUTHI, 
MAKKAPPUZHA, 

689676, RANNI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

55 14/01/2026 ABEY P THOMAS P T VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PULLAMPALLIL, 
PONNAMPARA, 
ATHIKKAYAM, 

KAKKUDUMON P O, 
689711, RANNI

  

56 14/01/2026 AJIKUMAR M G ARYA MOL P (WIFE) 42, MADATHILETHU, 
AYROOR SOUTH, 

AYROOR, AYROOR 
SOUTH, 689611, 

RANNY

  

57 14/01/2026 GODLY C UTHUPPU C C UTHUPPU (FTHR) POOTHAKUZHIYIL 
KRIPALAYAM, 

MANNAMARUTHI, 
MANNAMARUTHI, 
MAKKAPPUZHA, 

689676, RANNI

  

58 14/01/2026 KISHOR M THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 397, 
KURUMPANMOOZHY ,CHATHANTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

686510, RANNY

  

59 14/01/2026 RACHANA RAJAN RAJAN M A (FTHR) 156, MANIYANPARA, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA, 

RANNI, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA P 

O, 689672, RANNI

  

60 14/01/2026 Nithin Mathew Litty Litty Mathew (FTHR) Thayyil Veedu, 
Unnakkavu, Perumpetty, 

Unnakkavu, 689674, 
Ranni

  

61 14/01/2026 BINCY MANO MANO K GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KEEPANAL, 
THONIKKADAVU, 

ATHIKKAYAM, 
KUDAMURUTTY P O, 

689711, RANNI

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

62 14/01/2026 RAHUL RAJAN RAJAN M A (FTHR) 156, MANIYANPARA, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA, 

RANNI, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA, 

689672, RANNI

  

63 14/01/2026 C V Lucy Babu C C (HSBN) Lakshmisadanam, 
Athikkayam, 
Athikkayam, 

Naranammoozhy, 
689711, Ranni

  

64 14/01/2026 Judiya Saji Daizy Abraham (MTHR) Paravelil, Thonikadavu, 
Athikayam, 

Kudamurutty, 689711, 
Ranni

  

65 14/01/2026 LIGIMOL RAJAN  RAJAN GEORGE  
(FTHR)

THENGUMMADATHIL, 
MAKKAPUZHA, 
CHETHAKKAL, 

MAKKAPUZHA P O, 
689676, RANNI

  

66 14/01/2026 NIMIN MANU  
ABRAHAM

MANU ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

PULIPARATHADATHIL, 
CHERUKULANJI P O 

VALIYAKULAM, 
RANNI 

PAZHAVANGADI, 
CHERUKULANJI, 

689673, RANNI

  

67 14/01/2026 Jaise Abraham Manoj Shyni Kurian (MTHR) Nedumthanathu, 
Thonikadavu, 
Athikayam, 

Kudamurutty, 689711, 
Ranni

  

68 14/01/2026 NIMMY ABRAHAM MANU ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

PULIPARATHADATHIL, 
CHERUKULANJI P O 

VALIYAKULAM, 
RANNI 

PAZHAVANGADI, 
CHERUKULANJI, 

689673, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

69 14/01/2026 Anjali Babu Babu C C (FTHR) Lakshmisaddanam, 
Athikkayam, 
Athikkayam, 

Naranammoozhy, 
689711, Ranni

  

70 14/01/2026 JUWEL THRESIA 
GEORGE 

GEORGE MANI 
(FTHR)

9/31,MANIYAMBRAYIL, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

686510, RANNY

  

71 14/01/2026 TS Anzar Shamsudeen T H 
(FTHR)

Thyparampil, Vaikom, 
Ranni, Mandiram, 

689672, Ranni

  

72 14/01/2026 Ann Maria  Sebastian Jincy  Xavier  (MTHR) 64, Vattapara, 
Kollamula, Thulappally, 

686510, Ranni

  

73 14/01/2026 Manu K Joshua Issac (HSBN) KRPS 148, 
KATTITHARA ROAD, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANOOR

  

74 14/01/2026 Fathimi Nazeer Nazeer  O A (FTHR) Olickaplavil, 
Chunkappara, 

Kottangal, Kottangal, 
686547, Mallappally

  

75 14/01/2026 Sabitha Aneesh Aneesh P S (HSBN) Parangamthottathil, 
Pottammoozhi, Perunad, 

Lahai, 689662, Ranni

  

76 14/01/2026 T.T.Varghese Biju (OTHR) Thalikallumkal, 
Kumplampoika, 
Vadasserikara, 

Kumplampoika, 689661, 
Ranny

  

77 14/01/2026 Jacob John M C John (FTHR) Mammoottil House, 
Pazhavangadi, 

Chetakkal, Makkapuzha, 
689676, Ranni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

78 14/01/2026 kesiya joseph Manova  P T (HSBN) Puthenveettil, 
mukkalumon, ranny, 
karikulam, 689673, 

ranny

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


